K.V.G. MEDICAL COLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME- FEBRUARY

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator

2/02/2018 | Friday Seminar —speech Dr Yatish Dr Mohan K Appaji
therapy

6/02/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation- Dr Jyoti Dr Ravishankar
thyroglossal cyst

7/02/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club- Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K Appaji
pterygopalatine block
for fess

9/02/2018 | Friday Case presentation — Dr Yatish Dr Ravishankar
follicular neoplasm of
thyroid

14/02/2018 | Wednesday Seminar-lasers in ent Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji

16/02/2018 | Friday Case presentation- Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
papillary malignancy
thyroid

20/02/2018 | Tuesday Journal Club-CSOM- | Dr Yatish Dr Mohan K Appaji
case series

21/02/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club —keratosis | Dr Jyoti Dr Ravishankar
obturans-case series.

23/02/2018 | Friday Seminar —meneires Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K AppajT[
diseaese

27/02/2018 | Tuesday Seminar —CP angle Dr Yatish Dr Ravishankar
tumors

28/02/2018 | Wednesday Seminar - Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
cholesteatoma )
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